TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest in Intellectual Property	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BET Associates, L.P.		112/17/2013	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Good Health Natural Products, Inc.
Street Address:	115 Pomona Drive
City:	Greensboro
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	27407
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 31

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2450380	GOOD HEALTH
Registration Number:	2143742	VEGGIE STIX
Registration Number:	2768509	GARDEN STICKS
Registration Number:	2267911	VEGGIE STICKS
Registration Number:	2673332	VEGGIE RINGS
Registration Number:	2293775	VEGGIE BITZ
Registration Number:	2845195	VEGIMALS
Registration Number:	2252045	SOUTH OF FRANCE
Registration Number:	2729656	BISTRO CHIPS
Registration Number:	2608127	MELANGE
Registration Number:	2602414	ROSEE
Registration Number:	2796316	VEGGIE CRINKLE
Registration Number:	2848177	GATOR BITES
Registration Number:	2903184	VEGGIE STIX

900275137 REEL: 005178 FRAME: 0130

Registration Number:	2982916	CARB X
Registration Number:	2988183	ENERGYWELL NATURAL FOODS
Registration Number:	2988184	CARB BE GONE
Registration Number:	2917542	X OUT THE CARBS
Registration Number:	3086256	VEGGIE PARTY
Registration Number:	3222658	WHY SETTLE FOR THE ORDINARY WHEN YOU CAN
Registration Number:	3222674	WHY SETTLE FOR THE ORDINARY WHEN YOU CAN
Serial Number:	78111219	VEGSTIX
Serial Number:	78140914	COOL COOKED
Serial Number:	78310572	POLENTA CHIPS
Serial Number:	78348392	DREAM POPS
Serial Number:	78356068	SOLEA
Serial Number:	78398230	PROSTIX
Serial Number:	78398241	PROCHIPS
Serial Number:	78404336	MAC N' CRUNCH
Serial Number:	78431582	ENERGYWELL
Serial Number:	78828026	ENERGYWELL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2159882757

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 215-988-3303

Email: laura.mcneely@dbr.com
Correspondent Name: Robert E. Cannuscio
Address Line 1: One Logan Square

Address Line 2: Suite 2000

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ER: 207109-502829	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert E. Cannuscio	
Signature: /Robert E. Cannuscio/		
Date:	12/19/2013	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Release of Security Interest#page1.tif source=Release of Security Interest#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005178 FRAME: 0131

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

THIS RELI	EASE OF SECURITY I	NTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
("Release") dated	13-17-13	. 2013 is made by BET Associates I. P. a
Delaware limited p	artnership having a bus	iness address at 3103 Filmont Avenue, Huntington
Valley, PA 19006	(hereinafter referred to	as "Secured Party"), and Good Health Natural
Products, Inc., a De	laware corporation, have	ving a business address at 115 Pomona Drive,
Greensboro, NC 2	7407, formerly known a	is Good Health Natural Foods, Inc. (hereinafter
collectively referred	d to as "Debtor").	Tools, inc. (noteniality)

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Debtor and Secured Party are parties to a certain security agreement dated December 29, 2005 ("Security Agreement") pursuant to which Debtor granted to Secured Party a security interest in its United States trademarks, including those listed in Schedule A, (collectively referred to herein as the "Trademarks") to secure Debtor's obligations under the Security Agreement; and which Security Agreement has been recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office at Reel Frame 3458/0777.

WHEREAS, Debtor has satisfied all the obligations owed to Secured Party under the Security Agreement, and the Parties wish to release the Trademarks from the security interest.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Secured Party does hereby release its security interest in the Trademarks and discharges, quit claims and relinquishes unto the Debtor and any party that has rights under the Trademarks (in each case without recourse and without any representation or warranty) any and all rights, title and interest it has in and to the Trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Secured Party has caused this Release to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year first above written.

BET ASSOCIATES, L.P.

By Bruce & Toll

Printed Name: Bruce & Toll

Title: President

PHTRANS/ 1469957, 1

SCHEDULE A

Trademarks

Serial No.	Registration No.
75195451	2450380
75243345	2143742
75486813	2768509
75486814	2267911
75486815	2673332
75521420	2293775
75938237	2845195
75978262	2252045
76000984	2729656
76145025	2608127
76145026	2602414
76145028	2796316
76332090	2848177
78111219	NONE
78140914	NONE
78234339	2903184
78310572	NONE
78317749	2982916
78333748	2988183
78333762	2988184
78348392	NONE
78355359	2917542
78356068	NONE
78357834	3086256
78398230	NONE
78398241	NONE
78404336	NONE
78431582	NONE
78828026	NONE
78893449	3222658
78893846	3222674

RECORDED: 12/19/2013

TRADEMARK REEL: 005178 FRAME: 0133